INOX / FORGED FITTINGS

FEMALE TEE

MADE ITALY

FEMALE TEE

Item

INOX12511
INOX12512
INOX12513
INOX12514

Li

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2

B C L1
8,5 18,5 37
11 24,5 49
12 27 54
15 32 64

www.bamaxsrl.com

L2
18,5
24,5

27

32

CH
12
12
15
20

Pack.
10
10
10
10
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